
561210 
561330 
561990  
611430  
611699  
611710   
 

541611   
541612
541614   
541618  
541690   
541990  
561110  

511210  
518210  
541370  
541511  
541512  
541513  
541519   

SOCIOECONOMIC DESIGNATIONS
• SBA 8(a) Certified
• Economically Disadvantaged Tribally Owned Small Business
• Buy Indian Act Eligible
• DoD’s Indian Incentive Program Eligible
• State of MD Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
• State of MD Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Certified

SECURITY
• Facilities Clearance Available
• Successful CMMC Level II Assessment

• Requirements Tracking
• Data Science Training
• Use Case Evaluation
• Use Case Development
• Data Governance
• Software Operations
• Software Maintenance
• Systems Administration
• Telecommunications 
• Intelligence Support  Services

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
• Quality Assurance
• Web App Development
• Salesforce Development
• Help Desk/User Support
• Independent Verification
• Independent Validation
• Information Assurance
• Network Operations
• Network Security
• Requirements Definition
• Cybersecurity

• Quality Assurance
• Business Process Analysis
• Program Analysis

MANAGEMENT
• Program & Project Management
• Cost Management
• Integrated Master Scheduling
• Change Management

COMPANY OVERVIEW
IVA’AL Solutions, LLC, is a tribally owned SBA 8(a) certified small business with over 
100 years of management and leadership experience in the federal government, 
private sector, and military. 

TAURYN K. WILLIFORD
Chief Executive Officer

 twilliford@ivaalsolutions.com
  843.314.3222

MONICA M. RANDALL
Director Business Development

mrandall@ivaalsolutions.com
  443.910.0687

JUSTIN S. CHEN
Business Opportunity Specialist

U.S. Small Business Administration
Maryland District Office

justin.chen@sba.gov
410.244.3353

NAICS

UEI NUMBER: D2ALNDLE6623
CAGE CODE: 7FCL6

COMPANY DATA

TRIBALLY OWNED 8(A) BUSINESSES CAN
BE AWARDED SOLESOURCE CONTRACTS

• In any amount consistent with agency policies
• Below $22 million without a J&A per Section
      811
• Up to $100 million for DoD contracts per the
       NDAA for FY2020
• Sole-source awards to tribally owned
     businesses cannot be protested
     [13 CFR 124.517(a)]

TRIBALLYOWNED BUSINESSES
• Can have direct negotiations with the 
      government
• Are always considered Small Disadvantaged
      Businesses (SDBs)

THESE ADVANTAGES ENABLE AGENCIES TO
REDUCE THE ACQUISITION TIMELINE TO

LESS THAN 20 DAYS

TRIBAL ADVANTAGES

ADMINISTRATION
• Program & Project Management
• Business Analyst Support
• Consulting 
• Subject Matter Expertise Support
• Program & Project Analysis Support
• Contract Management
• Communications

• Change Management Support
• Quality Assurance Support
• Technical Writing
• Training & Development
• Human Resources Support
• Musem Curator Support



CURRENT & PAST PERFORMANCE

WHAT WE DO

IVA’AL provides expert technology advice, assistance, integration,and 
customized training to a diverse customer base. We are experienced in 

managing complex programs and providing support services throughout the 
United States. Our expert managers and staff bring a variety of capabilities 

and strengths to evaluate your needs, find solutions, and achieve results.

SEAPORTE NEXT GENERATION TEAM MEMBER
Teammate to STARGATES,  Inc.

CENTERS FOR DISEASE CONTROL AND PREVENTION (CDC)
IVA’AL provided clerical and administrative support to the executive and directorate administration departments at the 
CDC headquarters in Atlanta, Georgia.

DEFENSE HEALTH AGENCY (DHA)
IVA’AL provided support to the DHA Component Acquisition Executive (J-4) and supporting divisions with 
organizational design and model development.

NATIONAL MUSEUM OF HEALTH AND MEDICINE (NMHM)
IVA’AL provided staffing support to the NMHM’s activities to participate in and promote the awareness of 
consultation, education, and research activities between the military and civilian medical communities.

U.S. ARMY NATIONAL GUARD (ARNG)
IVA’AL provides the behavioral health consultation services for ARNG service members and their families, 
promoting mental fitness and personal wellness for operational readiness and reintegration to civilian life.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES (HHS)
IVA’AL supports the HHS Office of the Chief Technology Officer’s (OCTO) pioneering efforts to design an 
HHS-wide data sharing software solution and governance structure that allows for data from disparate sources 
to be synthesized and interpreted to produce innovative solutions to the nation’s  healthcare challenges while 
simultaneously protecting patient privacy.

HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD)
IVA’AL provides the HUD Office of the Chief Information Officer (OCIO), Office of the Chief Data Officer 
(OCDO) with system modernization and strategic initiatives support to develop overall roadmap architecture for 
grants modernization efforts across HUD program areas.

DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY (DHS) CYBER INFRASTRUCTURE AGENCY (CISA)
IVA'AL provides the Cyber Infrastructure Security Agency (CISA) Joint Cyber Defense Collaborative (JCDC) with Risk Modeling 
and Vulnerability Management Strategic Initiatives and DEVOPs Support to develop a response platform in partnership with 
private, state, local, tribal government and the interagency to secure our nation's cyber structure.

U.S. AIR EDUCATION TRAINING COMMAND (AETC)
IVA’AL supports the AETC planning and programming system to maintain the current system’s functionality and to provide 
expert advice on enhancements to the decision-making tools for AETC’s annual Program Objective Memorandum 
submission, planning choices, financial initial distribution and execution.

U.S. AIR FORCE FAMILY ADVOCACY PROGRAM (FAP) PROGRAM
DOMESTIC ABUSE VICTIM ADVOCATE (DAVA) PROGRAM
IVA’AL enhances military readiness by providing qualified clinical social workers, licensed registered nurses and 
other personnel to fully operate the Air Force Family Advocacy Program and Domestic Abuse Victim Advocate 
program at 59 Joint Bases and AF bases throughout the United States.


