

COMPANY OVERVIEW

IVA'AL Solutions, LLC, is a tribally owned SBA 8(a) certified small business with over 100 years of management and leadership experience in the federal government, private sector, and military.

MANAGEMENT

- Program & Project Management
- Cost Management
- Integrated Master Scheduling
- Change Management

SECURITY

- Facilities Clearance Available
- Successful CMMC Level II Assessment

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

- Quality Assurance
- Web App Development
- Salesforce Development
- Help Desk/User Support
- Independent Verification
- Independent Validation
- Information Assurance
- Network Operations
- Network Security
- Requirements Definition
- Cybersecurity

ADMINISTRATION

- Program & Project Management
- Business Analyst Support
- Consulting
- Subject Matter Expertise Support
- Program & Project Analysis Support
- Contract Management
- Communications
- SOCIO-ECONOMIC DESIGNATIONS
- SBA 8(a) Certified
- Economically Disadvantaged Tribally Owned Small Business
- Buy Indian Act Eligible
- DoD's Indian Incentive Program Eligible
- State of MD Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
- State of MD Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Certified

- Quality Assurance
- Business Process Analysis
- Program Analysis

- Requirements Tracking
- Data Science Training
- Use Case Evaluation
- Use Case Development
- Data Governance
- Software Operations
- Software Maintenance
- Systems Administration
- Telecommunications
- Intelligence Support Services
- Change Management Support
- Quality Assurance Support
- Technical Writing
- Training & Development
- Human Resources Support
- Musem Curator Support

TRIBAL ADVANTAGES

TRIBALLY OWNED 8(A) BUSINESSES CAN BE AWARDED SOLE-SOURCE CONTRACTS

- In any amount consistent with agency policies
- Below \$22 million without a J&A per Section 811
- Up to \$100 million for DoD contracts per the NDAA for FY2020
- Sole-source awards to tribally owned businesses cannot be protested [13 CFR 124.517(a)]

TRIBALLY-OWNED BUSINESSES

- Can have direct negotiations with the government
- Are always considered Small Disadvantaged Businesses (SDBs)

THESE ADVANTAGES ENABLE AGENCIES TO REDUCE THE ACQUISITION TIMELINE TO LESS THAN 20 DAYS

COMPANY DATA

UEI NUMBER: D2ALNDLE6623 CAGE CODE: 7FCL6

NAICS

511210	541611	561210
518210	541612	561330
541370	541614	561990
541511	541618	611430
541512	541690	611699
541513	541990	611710
541519	561110	

TAURYN K. WILLIFORD

Chief Executive Officer twilliford@ivaalsolutions.com 843.314.3222

MONICA M. RANDALL

Director Business Development mrandall@ivaalsolutions.com 443.910.0687

JUSTIN S. CHEN

Business Opportunity Specialist U.S. Small Business Administration Maryland District Office justin.chen@sba.gov 410.244.3353







WHAT WE DO

IVA'AL provides expert technology advice, assistance, integration, and customized training to a diverse customer base. We are experienced in managing complex programs and providing support services throughout the United States. Our expert managers and staff bring a variety of capabilities and strengths to evaluate your needs, find solutions, and achieve results.

CURRENT & PAST PERFORMANCE



U.S. AIR FORCE FAMILY ADVOCACY PROGRAM (FAP) PROGRAM DOMESTIC ABUSE VICTIM ADVOCATE (DAVA) PROGRAM

IVA'AL enhances military readiness by providing qualified clinical social workers, licensed registered nurses and other personnel to fully operate the Air Force Family Advocacy Program and Domestic Abuse Victim Advocate program at 59 Joint Bases and AF bases throughout the United States.



U.S. AIR EDUCATION TRAINING COMMAND (AETC)

IVA'AL supports the AETC planning and programming system to maintain the current system's functionality and to provide expert advice on enhancements to the decision-making tools for AETC's annual Program Objective Memorandum submission, planning choices, financial initial distribution and execution.



DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY (DHS) CYBER INFRASTRUCTURE AGENCY (CISA)

IVA'AL provides the Cyber Infrastructure Security Agency (CISA) Joint Cyber Defense Collaborative (JCDC) with Risk Modeling and Vulnerability Management Strategic Initiatives and DEVOPs Support to develop a response platform in partnership with private, state, local, tribal government and the interagency to secure our nation's cyber structure.



HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD)

IVA'AL provides the HUD Office of the Chief Information Officer (OCIO), Office of the Chief Data Officer (OCDO) with system modernization and strategic initiatives support to develop overall roadmap architecture for grants modernization efforts across HUD program areas.



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES (HHS)

IVA'AL supports the HHS Office of the Chief Technology Officer's (OCTO) pioneering efforts to design an HHS-wide data sharing software solution and governance structure that allows for data from disparate sources to be synthesized and interpreted to produce innovative solutions to the nation's healthcare challenges while simultaneously protecting patient privacy.



U.S. ARMY NATIONAL GUARD (ARNG)

IVA'AL provides the behavioral health consultation services for ARNG service members and their families, promoting mental fitness and personal wellness for operational readiness and reintegration to civilian life.



NATIONAL MUSEUM OF HEALTH AND MEDICINE (NMHM)

IVA'AL provided staffing support to the NMHM's activities to participate in and promote the awareness of consultation, education, and research activities between the military and civilian medical communities.



DEFENSE HEALTH AGENCY (DHA)

IVA'AL provided support to the DHA Component Acquisition Executive (J-4) and supporting divisions with organizational design and model development.



CENTERS FOR DISEASE CONTROL AND PREVENTION (CDC)

IVA'AL provided clerical and administrative support to the executive and directorate administration departments at the CDC headquarters in Atlanta, Georgia.



SEAPORT-E NEXT GENERATION TEAM MEMBER

Teammate to STARGATES, Inc.